COCA-COLA CO

COCA-COLA CO

ISIN:  US1912161007 WKN: 191216100

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:07

Price
63.72 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.98% (0.62)

US1912161007

KO

NYSE

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

252,470 EUR

S&P 500

63.61 USD (1,100)
63.70 USD (500)
63.46 USD
64.115 USD
63.385 USD
63.10 USD
63.749721 USD
9,200,755
586,586,890.05
131,103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18860581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US1912161007&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1912161007&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1912161007&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afe27a28e5e0257e45989ddfe0caf51645099d69f9e3ef0ae38808eacdd82401&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f83e7dee62573a281&time=1720913157&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ffd348a4ebcfa048dd58436f111226f48f97b7dd5a5fb16a065bbbb9cf8fd8f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9d4fbb2fe7e421140&time=1720913157&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d85c79ba6e764cd14525a0e2aae2d2a66ec757c4836bba530a2ffb0f21c3560&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b2d9959f57f965218&time=1720913157&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ee090c332bfec895a2a2ea33bdc601e4dda1e32c2a227ef9c7d2f9748ec8aed&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ee9735ca2d5f6a2c1&time=1720913157&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c8d3f9afaac768896eaec232bbdfe8835821a3f61dc9ed4509df32eb9ac7a9b&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6faf75f3a18505bdf&time=1720913157&tool=RSC

COCA-COLA CO

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:07

Price

63.72 USD

Difference (] 0.98% (0.62)
General attributes
ISIN US1912161007
Symbol KO
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 252,470 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 63.61 USD (1,100)
Ask (Ask size) 63.70 USD (500)
Open 63.46 USD
High 64.115 USD
Low 63.385 USD
Close (prev. day) 63.10 USD
VWAP 63.749721 USD
Volume (pcs) 9,200,755
Trading volume 586,586,890.05
Number of trades 131,103
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +5.84% +8.62% +27.03%
Perf (abs.) +3.22 +4.63 +12.42
Beta 0.20 0.33 0.45
Volatility 11.16 13.40 16.21
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 63.07 USD (11,599,124)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 63.19 USD (11,651,455)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 61.55 USD (12,549,803)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 59.78 USD (13,410,839)
YTD High | date 64.36 USD (2024/06/06)
YTD Low | date 57.93 USD (2024/04/16)
52 Weeks High | date 64.36 USD (2024/06/06)
52 Weeks Low | date 51.55 USD (2023/10/06)
All listings for COCA-COLA CO
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 58.48 EUR 0.16 53
07/12
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 58.54 EUR 0.00 5
07/12
Tradegate 2024/  22:26 58.43 EUR 1.48 238
07/12
Stuttgart 2024/  20:14 58.69 EUR 0.03 13
07/12
SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:36 60.01 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US1912161007
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258523
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385862
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588203
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Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
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61.00 USD

63.72 USD 586.59

58.73 EUR

63.80 USD

58.01 EUR

58.01 EUR

58.55 EUR

58.18 EUR

58.61 EUR

58.65 EUR

58.00 EUR
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0.00

0.06
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0.01
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0.00
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21

3/5


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20285
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1951272
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258525
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20282

COCA-COLA CO

Company profile

Company Logo

THE (W% COMPANY

Contact Details
THE COCA-COLA CO.

One Coca-Cola Plaza - 30313-2420 Atlanta
Telefon: +1-404-676-2121

Fax: +1-404-676-6792

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Helene Gayle
Alexis Herman

Amity Millhiser

Ana Patricia Botin-Sanz
de Sautuola O'Shea

Barry Diller

Caroline Tsay

Carolyn Everson

Christopher Davis

David Weinberg

Herbert Allen

Marc Bolland

Maria Lagomasino

Thomas Gayner

James Quincey

Beatriz Perez

Jeffrey Gilbert

John Murphy

Lisa Chang

Manuel Arroyo

Mark Randazza

Mark Westfall

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee
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Nancy Quan

Neeraj Tolmare

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee
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